Date
19/01/2013
02/03/2013
16/03/2013
06/04/2013
27/04/2013
11/05/2013
18/05/2013
19/05/2013
08/06/2013
31/08/2013
14/09/2013
21/09/2013
19/10/2013
26/10/2013
02/11/2013
23/11/2013

Durée

2

N NN NDNNNNENNDNMNNDNDDN

Nature
STAGE AVALANCHE
Avalanche TQ-A-B
Décombres - Surface - Pistage : TQ - AB
A
Surf. Pistage TQ-A B
TestQ-A-B
Test Q
Test Q
Nat. Elev. Hovawart
Test Q
Test Q
Décombres TQ-A-B
Test Q A B pistage et surface

Test qualif. AB
Test Q

Lieu
ASPRES SUR BUECH
VILLARLURIN
COLOMBIER-SAUGNIEU
VILLAINES LA JUHEL
LONGECHENAL
JEURRE
LEVIGNAC
AVIGNON
COLOMBIER-SAUGNIEU
ETAMPES
SAINT GILLES
VILLARLURIN
ASPRES SUR BUECH
GARONS
VILLAINES LA JUHEL
HELLEMMES

DECOMBRES & SAUVETAGE

Club
CLUB CANIN DES ASPRES SUR BUECH
CLUB CANIN D'AVALANCHE
AMICALE CANINE DE L'EST LYONNAIS
Club d'Utilisation pour la Pratique du Sauvetage
Club Canin Cétois Pays Bievre-Liers
ASSOCIATION CANINE JURA-SUD
CLUB D'UTILISATION ET DE FORMATION DE CHIENS DE RECHERCHE
CLUB DE DRESSAGE D'AVIGNON
AMICALE CANINE DE L'EST LYONNAIS
C.E.C. D'ETAMPES
ACERS-CS974
CLUB CANIN D'AVALANCHE
CLUB CANIN DES ASPRES SUR BUECH
ASSOCIATION CANINE GARONNAISE LES JOYEUX CABOTS
Club d'Utilisation pour la Pratique du Sauvetage
CLUB D'EDUCATION CANINE D'HELLEMMES

www.morinfrance.com

Dpt
5
73
69
53
38
39
31
84
69
91
974
73
5
30
53
59

M.
M.
M.

Responsable
DOUAUD Yannick
VACHET Camille
DEFAYE Christophe

Mme DAUTREPPE Nathalie

T L L

. VAVASSORI Eric

. DELALANDE Gérald

. DELON Henri

. MUS Gérard

. DEFAYE Christophe

. POTTIN Bernard

. GUIGUE Jean Claude
. VACHET Camille

. DOUAUD Yannick

Mlle DUCROS Olivia
Mme DAUTREPPE Nathalie
MR BERNARD Philippe

Téléphone
0698358270
0624783163
04 74943952
0243004078
06 84210777
0384424118

0490883740
04 74 94 39 52
0164942940

0624783163
0698358270
04 66 26 68 97
0243004078

Mail
yannickdouaud@free.fr
camillevachet@yahoo.fr
chris3738@orange.fr
dautreppe.nathalie@orange.fr
eric.beauceron@gmail.com
acjs.jeurre@free.fr

nicky9@wanadoo.fr
chris3738@orange.fr
calypottin@orange.fr
jc.guigue@yahoo.fr
camillevachet@yahoo.fr
yannickdouaud@free.fr
od.joyeuxcabots@gmail.com
dautreppe.nathalie@orange.fr



